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PLANTED

TREES
PLANTED

TOTAL NUMBER OF
EMPLOYED COMMUNITY

TREE CHAMPIONS

COMMUNITY FOREST
AREAS PROTECTED

(COMMUNITY STEWARDS)

250 ha

850 ha

180,000

250,000

300

626

0 ha

500 ha

CO-managed habitat
and wildlife areas
within the zambezi

landscape

120,000 ha

160,000 ha
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